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June 1, 2005
Montana Medicaid Notice

Physician, Mid-Level Practitioner, RHC, FQHC, IHS,
Public Health Clinic and Hospital Inpatient and

Outpatient Providers

Medicaid Coverage Update
Effective July 1, 2005 Montana Medicaid will reimburse providers for Essure (CPT 58565).   This
is a hysteroscopic sterilization via insert.  Medicaid will reimburse providers for office and outpa-
tient places of service.

This procedure is a sterilization, therefore all Medicaid sterilization policies apply.  Please refer to
your provider manual for details.

Contact Information
For claims questions or additional information, contact Provider Relations:

Provider Relations in Helena and out-of-state:  (406) 442-1837
In-state toll-free:  1-800-624-3958

Visit the Provider Information website:
http://www.mtmedicaid.org
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